
Colaborar-donaciones
En USD

CIAAN

Aula inmersiva

Aula 3.0

Becas

Gimnasio

Anfi 2

FIUBA Racing Team

Refuncionalización Agrimensura

Mejoras aulas IGPUBA 

Cartelería digital

Software gestión/enseñanza

Insumos Gestión/enseñanza

Bienes gestión/enseñanza

Otros/as

Proyecto Total Proyecto 
(IVA incluido)

Inversión FIUBA

$19.550.000,00

$300.000,00

$2.051.079,34

A definir

$490.304,00

A definir

$60.000,00

$170.000,00

 $22.621.383,34

$19.594,41 

 -   

$63.360,00 

$71.678,00

$3.000,00 

 -   

 -   

$5.000,00 

$15.400,00

$178.032,41

Donaciones

$60,00 

$7,00 

$517,50 

$170,00 

$93,00 

-   

-   

 $49.384,46

 $144.000,00 

 $3.655,00 

 $47.728,93

 $906,10 

 $104.438,70

$350.960,69

 

Total USD

$19.654,41 

$7,00 

$63.877,50

$71.848,00 

$3.093,00 

-   

-   

$54.384,46

$159.400,00 

$3.655,00 

$47.728,93

 $906,10

 $104.438,70

$528.993,11

Pendiente 
proyecto

$19.530.345,59 

$299.993,00 

$1.987.201,84 

-   

$490.304,00 

-   

$5.615,54

$10.600,00

Totales (USD)


